
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
04 November, 2024 
 

To 
The Listing Department 
BSE Limited 
P. J. Towers, 25th floor 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 
Ref: Scrip Code 532614 

To 
The Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza 
Bandra Kurla Complex 
Mumbai – 400 051 
 
Ref: Scrip Symbol – IMPEXFERRO 

 
Dear Sir/Madam,  
 

Sub: Newspaper publication of Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the 
quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith clippings of newspaper publication of 
extract of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st 
March 2024, published in “THE ECHO OF INDIA, KOLKATA” (English) and “LIPI” (Regional 
Language) on Thursday, 31st October, 2024. 
 

Kindly take the same on your record. 
 

Thanking You 
 
 

For, Impex Ferro Tech Limited 
 
 
 
 
Ashok Kumar Sarawagi 
Resolution Professional of M/s Impex Ferro Tech Limited 
CIRP specific Email id : cirp.iftl@gmail.com 
IBBI Registration No.: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00171/2017-18/10340 
Authorization for Assignment (“AFA”): AA1/10340/02/300625/107208 
AFA Validity: June 30, 2025 
Registered Address: 
Poddar Court,18 Rabindra Sarani, Kolkata – 700 001 
Email id: sarawagiashok@gmail.com 
 
Place: Kolkata 
 
 

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
SARAWAGI

Digitally signed by 
ASHOK KUMAR 
SARAWAGI 
Date: 2024.11.04 
16:21:12 +05'30'



THE ECHO OF INDIAKOLKATA

ThursdayOctober 31,2024 Nation   7

Howrah Zilla RMC Tender Notice
The Secretary, Howrah Zilla RMC invited interested agencies or
bidder or participator to participate for the e-tender vide NIT No.:
01/SECY/HZRMC/Sl. No. 1 to 4/ET/2024-25 Dt. 30/10/2024
through online e-tender in https://wbtenders.gov.in.
Date of Publishing- 31/10/2024 5.00 pm.
Pre-bid meeting date- 06/11/2024 3.00 pm,
Bid submission start- 06/11/2024 3.00 pm and
Bid submission end- 21/11/2024 3.00 pm.
Any details information may contact with undersigned or visit
https://wbtenders.gov.in.

Sd/-
Secretary

Howrah Zilla Regulated Market Committee

PWD (GOVT. OF WB) TENDER NOTICE

Executive Engineer, PWD, Howrah
Division invites on line item rate
Tender for the works : Design, layout,
preparation, printing and supply
of PWD Department’s Diary
(Notepad) 2025 and Department’s
Table CalendarDuring the year
2024-25. Estt. Amt. put to Tender :
Amount to be quoted NOTICE
INVITING TENDER (ON LINE) NO.
WBPWD/EE/HD/NIeT67/2024_25
Tender ID: 2024_WBPWD_ 766547
_1. Bid Submission Start date
(online) 31.10.2024 up to 10:00 A.M
Bid Submission Last date (online)
14.11.2024 up to 11.00 A.M
Corrigendum if any will be published
in website only. Details of Item
Rate Tender documents may
be downloaded from: http://
wbtenders.gov.in

Sd/-
Executive Engineer

Howrah Division, PWD

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER,
GALSI-I DEVELOPMENT BLOCK

P.O.- BUDBUD, DIST. - PURBA BARDHAMAN
NIeT NO-WB/BDO/GLS-I/NIT-01/2024-25,Dated-24/10/2024

Memo No. 1881/BDO/GLS-1/2024-25 Dated: 29.10.2024 An eAuction has
been invited from interested bidders for Lease of Rondia Guest House of
under Galsi-. DD Submission End Date 08-11-2024 upto 5:00 PM. Auction
ID: 2024_DMB_765929. For more details pls. follow the notice board of the
undersigned and "https://eauction.gov.in". through go the website

Sd/-
Block Development Officer,
Galsi-I Development Office

CHANDIGARH, OCT 30 /
--/ Police here on Wednes-
day used water cannons on
AAP's Punjab unit leaders
and workers as they tried to
march towards the state BJP
office to "gherao" it in pro-
test against the slow lifting
of paddy in the state.

Several Punjab minis-
ters, including Harjot Singh
Bains, were part of the pro-
test. Police had set up barri-
cades near the Punjab BJP
office. As the AAP workers
tried to jump over it and
move towards the BJP of-
fice, police used water can-
nons to stop them. Earlier on
Tuesday, Punjab minister
Aman Arora accused the
BJP-led Centre of taking re-
venge on farmers for stand-

Chandigarh: AAP protests against BJP over  'tardy' paddy lifting, police use water cannons
ing against the three now-re-
pealed farm laws. "They are
deliberately slowing down
the lifting process to create
difficulties for farmers and
commission agents," Arora
alleged in a statement. He

also lashed out at the BJP-
led Centre for not evacuat-
ing foodgrain stocks from
Punjab, alleging the state
has no space in the ware-
houses to store fresh crops.

A delegation of the Aam

Aadmi Party on Monday
met Punjab Governor Gulab
Chand Kataria, seeking his
intervention with the Cen-
tre for expediting the evacu-
ation of rice stock from

Punjab. Paddy lifting from
grain markets in Punjab
was hit after the state rice
millers refused to mill the
paddy till their demands
were met. (PTI)



4   ̂ îü Á !Ó Ï̂îü
Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y  Ó,£fl˛ô!ì˛ÓyÓ˚ñ 31 x Ï̂QyÓÓ˚ñ2024

Kolkata Thursday October 31, 2024
Arthik Lipi, Page 4

I, Monimohan Das S/o-
Lt.Mahadeb Das,Residing at Vill-
Ramdulalpur, P.O:-Bagula, P.S:-
Hanskhali, Dist-Nadia, Pin-
741502, W.B shall henceforth be
known as Manimohan Das as
declared before the Notary
Public (Govt of W.B) at
Krishnanagar, Nadia vide
affidavit No-92
Dated:25.09.2024 Monimohan
Das and Manimohan Das Both
are same and one identical
person.

CHANGE  OF  NAME

I, Rijita Nandi W/O- Subash Ch.
Nandi  residing at B-9/24 (C.A)
Kalyani, P.O+P.S- Kalyani,  Dist-
Nadia, Pin741235, W.B  shall
henceforth be known as Rijita
Nandi Datta as declared before
the Notary Public at Kalyani,
Nadia vide affidavit No-18 dated:
28.10.2024 Rijita Nandi Datta &
Rijita Nandi both are same and
one identical person.

CHANGE  OF  NAME

I, Rijita Nandi Datta W/O- Subash
Ch. Nandi residing at B-9/24 (C.A)
Kalyani, P.O+P.S- Kalyani, Dist-
Nadia, Pin- 741235, W.B do
hereby declare that I have change
my daughter name , from Satakshi
Nandi to Shatakshi Nandi &
henceforth she  shall be known
as Shatakshi Nandi in all purpose,
vide adffidavit no.-19 sworn
before the Notary Public at
Kalyani, Nadia on 28.10.2024.
Shatakshi Nandi & Satakshi
Nandi both are same & one
identical person.

CHANGE  OF  NAME

I, Ram Chanda, S/O Late Ajit Kumar
Chanda, R/O Naldanga Colony,
Naryanpur (P), P.S. Chinsurah,
Dist-Hooghly, Pin-712123 do
hereby declare  vide affidavit of
1st Class J.M. 5th Court Hooghly
Sadar on 29-10-2024 that in my
Madhyamik Examination
credential conducted by W.B.
Secondary education  my
father’s name is written wrongly
as Ajit Chanda and in my Adhaar,
Pan and Voter card my father’s
name is correctly mentioned as
Ajit Kumar Chanda. Ajit Chanda
and Ajit Kumar Chanda is same
and identical person.

CHANGE  OF  NAME

I, Sk. Faridul Hoque (Old name),
S/o Belat Ali Sk, R/o Vill.-
Mushapur, Uluberia, Dist.-
Howrah –711316, W.B., have
changed my name from Sk.
Faridul Hoque (Old name) to Sk.
Faridul Haque (New name) and
henceforth I shall be known as
Sk. Faridul Haque (New name) in
all purpose as declared by the
affidavit before the Notary Public
at Kolkata on 30.10.2024 that, Sk.
Faridul Hoque (Old name) and Sk.
Faridul Haque (New name) is the
same and one identical person.

CHANGE  OF  NAME

I, ESMATARA BEGUM W/o
MOHAMMED AULIA R/o Vill-
Dakshin Gardaha, Atghara, P.O
& P.S-Haror, North 24 Parganas,
W. B. Pin-743425 declare that
actual spelling of my name
ESMATARA  BEGUM recorded in
my Aadhaar Card, Pan Card,
Voter Card and Bank account of
SBI. But wrong spelling of my
name ASMATARA BEGUM
recorded in my Passport bearing
L2087034. ESMATARA BEGUM
and ASMATARA BEGUM is the
same and one identical person
by virtue of affidavit sworn
before the Notary Peblic, Kolkata
on 28.10.2024.

CHANGE  OF  NAME

TUSHARDHABALIKA
COOPERATIVE HOUSING

SOCIETY LTD
Quotations are invited by
Tushardhabalika Cooperative
Housing Society Ltd. at 13,
Panchanantala Lane, P.O.-
Panchanantala, P.S.
Parnashree, Dist. South 24
Parganas, PIN-700034 for
appointment of separate
labour contractors for  A.
Plumbing,  B.Electrical,
C.Painting,  D.Tiles & marble
works for proposed G+4
Building located at plot no. AC
30, Premises no. 15-0043 in
Action Area 1, Newtown,
land area 334.45 Sqm.
Tushardhabalika CHS Ltd.
reserves the right to reject
any or all the offers without
assigning reasons thereof.

˛ôƒyÓ˚yÜò !ö˛òy™ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢≠ 4/1ñ !õv˛ú›˛ò  !fl˛T…›˛ñ !¢!Ñ˛õ £yv z̨¢ñ 5õ ì˛úñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700071

£zÈÙÈˆõú≠paragoncal@gmail.com, Á Ï̂Î˚Ó¢y£z›˛≠ www.paragonfinanceltd.com

30.09.2024 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ ¢õyÆ ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

[ ˆîÖ%ò ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 47 S1VSÖV xö˛ ˆ¢!Ó S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ˚˛V ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ ˆîÖy Ï̂òy £ Ï̂Î˚ Ï̂äÈ ]

1 ˆõy›˛ xyÎ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ 105.61 262.67 73.54

2 !ò›˛ úy¶˛/«˛!ì˛ ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈ 42.44 145.77 22.48

3 !ò›˛ úy¶˛/«˛!ì˛ ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚ 42.31 143.12 22.67

4 ˆõy›˛ ì%˛úò#Î˚ xyÎ˚ ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò 49.24 265.53 104.10

5 xyîyÎ˚î_ £zÑ%˛ƒ£z!›˛ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ 425.00 425.00 425.00

6 ¢ÇÓ˚«˛í S˛ô%òõ≈)úƒyÎ˚ò Óƒì˛#ì˛ ¢ÇÓ˚«˛í S˛ô)Ó≈Óì˛#≈ ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚

!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ Óƒyúy™ !ü›˛ xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚V 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚  S≤Ã!ì˛!›  ̂ üÎ˚yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ õ)úƒ 10 ›˛yÑ˛yV

S!òÎ˚!õì˛ ~ÓÇ x!òÎ˚!õì˛ Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ãòƒV

1. õ)ú ÈÙÈ 1.00 3.37 0.53

2. !õ◊ ÈÙÈ 1.00 3.37 0.53

!ÓÓÓ̊í

Sú«˛ ›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚V

ˆÓyˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ xyˆÏîüyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

˛ôƒyÓ˚yÜò !ö˛òy™ !úÉÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏ«˛

¢OÎ˚ Ñ%˛õyÓ˚ =Æy

~!:!Ñ˛v˛z!›˛¶˛ !v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚

¢õyÆ 3 õy¢

30.09.2024

˛x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

ÓäÈÓ̊ ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ ì˛y!Ó̊Ö

30.09.2024

x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

¢õyÆ 3 õy¢

30.09.2023

˛x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

fl įyò≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö≠ 29.10.2024

o‹TÓƒ≠ÈÙÈ

1. ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ ¢õyÆ ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚  x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# !Ó~¢£zÛÓ˚ ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò 33 xö˛ !î ̂ ¢!Ó Sˆ«˛e#Î˚ îyÎ˚ ~ÓÇ ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#V

ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ ̃ ì˛!Ó˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# !Ó~¢£zÛÓ˚ Á Ï̂Î˚Ó¢y£z›˛ www.bseindia.com
~ÓÇ  ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ www.paragonfinance ltd.com ÈÙÈ~ ̨ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ–

2. v z̨̨ ô!Ó̊v z̨_´ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊ !ÓÓÓ̊í# â)̨ v˛̧yhs˛ £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ fi›˛ƒyu˛yv≈̨  Sxy£z~ò!v˛~~¢V !ò Ï̂î≈!üì˛ ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ̊ S£z!u˛Î̊yò xƒyÑ˛yv z̨!r›˛Ç fi›˛ƒyu˛yv≈̨ V Ó̊&ú¢‰ 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊

¢Ç Ï̂üy!ïì˛ ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!òã S£z!u˛Î̊yò xƒyÑ˛yv z̨!r›˛Ç fi›˛ƒyu˛yv≈̨  Ó̊&ú¢ñ 2016 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ !òï≈y!Ó̊ì˛ 2013 ¢y Ï̂ú ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!ò xy£ẑ Ïò 233 ïyÓ̊y xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ ~Ó̊ ¢ Ï̂D ̨ô‡˛ò#Î̊ ¢Ç!Ÿ’‹T

Ó˚&ú¢‰ Ñ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚# Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ !Ó˚ãy¶≈˛ ÓƒyB˛ xö˛ £z!u˛Î˚yò !òˆÏî≈ü xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚–

3. ~£z ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yˆÏúÓ˚ õˆÏïƒ ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ ̂ îÖyˆÏòy £Î˚!ò–

e´õ

¢ÇÖƒy

CIN- L65921WB1986PLC040980

I, Manchhur Mondal, S/o-Lt.
Dabiruddin Mondal Residing at
Vill- Digambarpur, P.O.-
Digambarpur, P.S.-Krishnaganj,
Dist-Nadia, Pin- 741508,W.B
shall henceforth be known as
Manchhur Mondal as declared
before the Notary Public (Govt
of W.B) at Krishnanagar,Nadia
vide affidavit No.-77 Dated:30/
01/2024 Mansur Mondal and
Manchhur Mondal Both are
same and one identical
person.That my son Asraful
mondal Voter, Aadhar & Pan
card my name has been
recorded Mansur Mondal.

CHANGE  OF  NAME

I, Sohini Chakrabarty, D/o- Nirmal
Chakraborty Residing at
Haripanchanantala Lane, Uttar
Kalinagar, P.O.-Krishnanagar,
P.S.-Kotwali, Dist-Nadia, Pin-
741101, W.B shall henceforth be
known as Sohini Chakraborty
as declared before the Notary
Public (Govt of W.B) at
Krishnanagar,Nadia vide affidavit
No.-76 Dated:30/10/2024 Sohini
Chakrabarty and Sohini
Chakraborty Both are same and
one identical person.

CHANGE  OF  NAME

I, Mr. Navin Kumar Ladha, S/o Late
Jai Kishan Ladha, R/o Grihangan
Apartment, Loknath Park Road,
behind Arsalan Restaurant,
Chinar Park, Sukanta Pally,
Baguiati, Kolkata, W.B.- 700157,
have changed my name from
Navin Kumar Ladha to Naveen
Kumar Ladha and henceforth I
shall be known as Naveen
Kumar Ladha for all purpose as
sworn by the affidavit before
the Notary Public at Kolkata on
29.10.2024 that Navin Kumar
Ladha and Naveen Kumar Ladha
is the same and one identical
person.

CHANGE  OF  NAME

Notice is hereby given that Deed
of Gift, Being No. 1-08521, Book
No.1, for the year 2006 on dated
26/06/2006 which was
registered in the office D.S.R.
Howrah, In the name of Rabin
Kumar Gangopadhyay, The said
property Comprised in R.S DAG
NO. 2692, & 2693 UNDER
KHATIAN No. 6431,& 2727,
Mouza Bally, J.L.NO. 14, P.S.
Nischinda, Dist.- Howrah, If
anybody found that then made
comtact with us in given Mobile
No. 09340277644.

LOST  OF  DEED

Notice is hereby given that Deed
of Gift, Being No. 1-08580, Book
No.1, for the year 2006 on dated
26/06/2006 which was
registered in the office D.S.R.
Howrah, In the name of Molay
Kumar Gangopadhyay, The said
property Comprised in R.S .DAG
NO. 2692, & 2693 Under Khatian
No. 6431,& 2727, Mouza Bally,
J.L.NO. 14, P.S. Nischinda, Dist.-
Howrah, If anybody found that
then made contact with me in
given Mobile No. 09405796909.

LOST  OF  DEED

òyõ ˛ô!Ó˚Óì≈˛ò
xy!õ Kajal Sutradhar, fl˛∫yõ# Jayanta
Karmakar, Vill-Lalpur (Near JCI).
P.O & P.S.-Chakdaha, Dist-Nadia,
xyõyÓ˚ ˛ô%ˆ ÏeÓ˚ ãß√ ¢y!› ≈ ˛!ö˛ˆ ÏÑ˛›˛ ASTHA
NURSING HOME Ñ˛úƒyí#ñ òî#Î˚yñ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛

ˆîÁÎ̊y £ Ï̂Î̊!äÈú– Óì≈̨ õy Ï̂ò ̇  Nursing Home
!›  î#á≈!îò ÎyÓÍ Óı˛ xyˆÏäÈñ xyõyÓ˚ ˛ô%ˆÏeÓ˚ ãß√

¢y!› ≈ ˛!ö˛ˆÏÑ˛ˆÏ›˛ ¶%˛úÓüì˛ xyõyÓ˚ òyõ˛Kajal
Karmakar xy Ï̂äÈñ Üì˛ £zÇÓ̊yã# 23.10.2024
ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ LD.A.C.J.M. 2 (1st Class)
Ñ˛úƒyí#ñ òî#Î˚yñ ˆÑ˛yˆÏ›≈˛ ~!ö˛ˆÏv˛!¶˛›˛ ÓˆÏú Kajal
Sutradhar ~ÓÇ Kajal Karmakar ~Ñ˛ Á

x!¶˛ß¨ Óƒ!_´–

˛ô%̂ ÏòÈÙÈ¢§yì˛Ó˚yÜy!äÈÈÙÈ˛ô%̂ Ïò

v˛zÍ¢Ó ˆfl˛ôüyú ˆ›˛Δò
Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y É !ò¡¨!ú!Öì˛ ¢õÎ˚¢)â˛#

xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ ̨ô%̂ Ïò ~ÓÇ ¢y§ì˛Ó˚yÜy!äÈÓ˚

õˆÏïƒ ˆö˛!fi›˛¶˛yú ˆÏfl˛ôüyú ˆÏ›˛Δò

â˛yúyˆ ÏòyÓ ˚ !¢k˛y hs˛ ˆòÁÎ˚y

£ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ≠01427 ̨ô%̂ ÏòÈÙÈ¢y§ì˛Ó̊yÜy!äÈ ˆö˛!fi›˛¶˛ƒyú ˆ Ïfl˛ôüyú

30.10.2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ 20≠50

›˛yÎ ˚ ˛ô %ˆ Ïò äÈyv˛ ¸ˆ ÏÓ ~ÓÇ

01.11.2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ 07≠30

›˛yÎ̊ ¢y§ì˛Ó̊yÜy!äÈ ̂ ˛ôÔ§äÈy Ï̂Ó– ̂ ö˛Ó̊yÓ̊

˛ô Ï̂Ìñ 01428 ¢y§ì˛Ó˚yÜy!äÈÈÙÈ˛ô%̂ Ïò

ˆö˛!fi›˛¶˛ƒyú ˆ Ïfl˛ôüyú

01.11.2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ 18≠00

›˛yÎ˚ ¢y§ì˛Ó˚yÜy!äÈ ̂ äÈˆÏv˛¸ ÎyˆÏÓ ~ÓÇ

03.11.2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ 03≠20

›˛yÎ̊ ̨ô%̂ Ïò ̂ ˛ôÔ§äÈy Ï̂Ó–!Ó Ï̂ü°Ï ̂ Ï› Δ̨̂ ÏòÓ̊

fi›˛ˆ Ï ˛ôã ÌyÑ˛ˆ ÏÓ G˛yv˛ ¸¢%=v˛ ¸yñ

ˆÓ˚ÔÓ˚̂ ÏÑ˛úyñ â˛e´ïÓ˚̨ ô%Ó˚ñ ›˛y›˛yòÜÓ˚

~ÓÇ Öv˛̧Ü˛ô%̂ ÏÓ̊–

›˛y›˛y ˆõy›˛Ó˚¢ xy£z~ú~õ!¢!¶˛

ˆÓ˚ Ï̂O15 ú«˛ ›˛Δy Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ !Óe´Î˚

õy£zúö˛úÑ˛ v z̨î‰Îy˛ôò Ñ˛Ó˚ú
Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y É ¶˛yÓ ˚ˆ Ïì˛Ó ˚ Ó ,£_õ

Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ÎyòÓy£ò ≤Ãlfl˛ì˛Ñ˛yÓ˚Ñ˛

›˛y›˛y ˆõy›˛Ó˚¢ ñ xyã õïƒÓì≈˛#ñ

£yúÑ˛y ~ÓÇ õyG˛y!Ó˚ Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛

ÎyòÓy£ò Sxy£z~ú~õ!¢!¶˛V

!Ó¶˛yˆÏÜ 15 úyÖ !Óe´ˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛

˙!ì˛£y!¢Ñ˛ õy£zúö˛úÑ˛ ˆáy°Ïíy

Ñ˛ˆ ÏÓ ˚ˆ Ïä È? ›˛y›˛y ˆõy›˛Ó ˚¢  ~£z

õy£zúö˛úÑ˛ xã≈ò Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ ˚ ãòƒ

ˆîˆÏüÓ˚ ~Ñ˛õye ›˛ΔyÑ˛ ≤Ãlfl˛ì˛Ñ˛yÓ˚Ñ˛

£ Ï̂Î̊ v ẑ̨ Ï‡˛ Ï̂äÈ– ~£z Ñ,̨ !ì˛c Ï̂Ñ˛ fl˛øÓ̊í#Î̊

Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊ Ó̊yÖ Ï̂ì˛ñ ›˛y›˛y ̂ õy›˛Ó̊¢  ›˛y›˛y ~ú

!˛ô ˆÑ˛ 1416 ˆÓ˚ˆÏOÓ˚ ›˛ΔyÑ˛ ~ÓÇ

!›˛˛ôyÓ˚=!úÓ˚ òì%˛ò Ó˚*˛ô v˛zˆÏß√yâ˛ò

Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈ? ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò!›˛ ≤ÃÌõÓyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚

Ï̂e´ì˛y Ï̂îÓ̊ ãòƒ ̃ ì˛!Ó̊ Ñ˛Ó̊y xyÑ˛°Ï≈í#Î̊

xÌ≈yÎ ˚ò !fl˛ ÒõÁ â˛yú% Ñ˛ˆ ÏÓ ˚ˆ Ïä Èñ

˛ôyüy˛ôy!ü ¢õhfl˛ xy£z~ú~õ!¢!¶˛

›˛ΔyˆÏÑ˛ 6ÈÙÈÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ Ó!ï≈ì˛ ÁÎ˚yˆÏÓ˚!r›˛ñ

@˘Ãy£Ñ˛ˆÏîÓ˚ ãòƒ ¢¡ô)í≈ õyò!¢Ñ˛

üy!hs˛ !ò!ÿ˛ì˛ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚– ~£z ˆáy°ÏíyÓ˚

!Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ õhs˛Óƒ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ !ÜˆÏÎ˚ñ ãòyÓ

Ó˚yˆÏãü ˆÑ˛Ôúñ ¶˛y£z¢ ˆÏ≤Ã!¢ˆÏv˛r›˛

~ÓÇ !ÓãˆÏò¢ ˆ£v˛ ñ ›˛ΔyÑ˛¢ñ ›˛y›˛y

ˆõy›˛Ó˚¢ñ ÓˆÏúˆÏäÈòñ ÚÚ15 úyÖ

ˆ¢ú¢ õy£zúö˛úˆÏÑ˛ ˆ˛ôÔ §äÈyˆ Ïòy

xyõy Ï̂îÓ̊ ãòƒ xì˛ƒhs˛ Ü Ï̂Ó≈Ó̊ õ%£)ì≈̨ –

~!›˛ xyõy Ï̂îÓ̊ @˘Ãy£Ñ˛ Ï̂îÓ̊ xyfl įy ~ÓÇ

xyò%ÜˆÏì˛ƒÓ˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ≤Ãõyí !£¢yˆÏÓ

îy § !v˛ ¸ˆ ÏÎ ˚ˆ Ïä È ~ÓÇ ì˛yˆ ÏîÓ ˚

!e´Î̊yÑ˛úy˛ô=!ú Ï̂Ñ˛ v z̨ß̈ì˛ Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊ ~õò

v˛zqyÓò# ¢õyïyò ≤ÃîyˆÏòÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛

xyõyˆÏîÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛◊&!ì˛ˆÏÑ˛ ü!_´üyú#

Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚– xyõyˆÏîÓ˚ òì%˛ò ˆ¶˛!Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚r›˛

~ÓÇ Ó!ï≈ì˛ ÁÎ˚yˆÏÓ˚!r›˛ v˛z˛ôyã≈ˆÏòÓ˚

¢Ω˛yÓòy v˛ zß ¨ì˛ Ñ˛Ó ˚ˆ Ïì˛ ~ÓÇ

î#á≈ˆÏõÎ˚yî# õyò!¢Ñ˛ üy!hs˛ !ò!ÿ˛ì˛

Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ ãòƒ !v˛ãy£zò Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈñ

xyõy Ï̂îÓ̊ Ï̂Ñ˛ ì˛y Ï̂îÓ̊ ≤Ãì˛ƒyüyÓ̊ ̂ â˛ Ï̂Î̊

~!ÜˆÏÎ˚ ˆÓ˚ˆ ÏÖ– xyõÓ˚y ~!ÜˆÏÎ˚

ÎyÁÎ˚yÓ ˚ ¢yˆ ÏÌ ¢yˆ ÏÌ xyõÓ˚y

@ ˘ Ã y£Ñ˛ ÈÙ Èˆ ÏÑ˛!wÑ˛ £ÁÎ˚yÓ ˚ !îˆ ÏÑ˛

õ Ï̂òy!ò Ï̂Óü Ñ˛!Ó̊ñ î#á≈̂ ÏõÎ̊yî# ≤ÃÓ,!k˛

~ÓÇ ¢yö˛úƒ â˛yúòy Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ ˆÏ«˛ˆÏe

~Ñ˛!›˛ õ)úƒÓyò xÇü#îyÓ˚ !£¢yˆÏÓ

xyõy Ï̂îÓ̊ ¶ )̨̨ !õÑ˛y Ï̂Ñ˛ ̨ô%òÓ̊yÎ̊ !ò!ÿ˛ì˛

Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚–~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢yõ!@˘ÃÑ˛ Ü!ì˛ü#úì˛y

¢õyïyò ≤ÃîyòÑ˛yÓ˚# !£¢yˆÏÓñ ›˛y›˛y

ˆõy›˛Ó̊ Ï̂¢Ó̊ Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ÎyòÓy£ò=!ú

v z̨ß̈ì˛ ̃ Ó!ü‹Tƒñ î«˛ ̨ôyÁÎ̊yÓ̊ Ï̂› Δ̨ò ~ÓÇ

¢õ,k˛ õ)úƒÈÙÈ¢Ç Ï̂Îyãò !ò Ï̂Î˚ xy Ï̂¢–

xy£z~ú~õ!¢!¶˛ ˆ˛ôy›≈˛ˆÏö˛y!úÁˆÏì˛

~Ñ˛y!ïÑ˛ ˆÑ˛!Óò !ÓÑ˛“ ˆÎõò

~ú!˛ô!›˛ñ ~¢~ö˛!¢ñ !¢Üòy ~ÓÇ

xyŒ› Δ̨y ̂ Ó̊ Ï̂OÓ̊ ¢y Ï̂Ì !Ó!¶˛ß̈ ̂ v˛ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó̊

˜îá≈ƒ ~ÓÇ Ó!v˛ ˜üú# xhs˛¶≈ % ˛_´

Ó̊ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ– ̨ô Ï̂íƒÓ̊ !Óhfl+̨ ì˛ ̨ô!Ó̊¢Ó̊ ›˛y›˛y

ˆõy›˛Ó˚¢ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ¢¡ô)ò≈ ˆ¢Óy 2.0

v˛zˆÏîƒyˆÏÜÓ˚ myÓ˚y xyÓ˚Á ˛ô!Ó˚˛ô)Ó˚Ñ˛ñ

Ï̂Ó Ñ˛v˛yv z̨ò ¢£yÎ˚ì˛y–

£ẑ Ï¡ô: ̂ ö˛ Ï̂Ó˚y ̂ ›˛Ñ˛ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛
ˆÓ˚!ã˛ x!ö˛¢ ≠35ñ !â˛_Ó˚Oò xƒy!¶˛!òv˛zñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700012

ˆÎyÜyˆÏÎyÜ É +91ÈÙÈ33ÈÙÈ40168000ñ £zÈÙÈˆÏõú xy£z!v˛ É  cs@impexferrotech.com
Website : www.impexferrotech.com CIN : L27101WB1995PLC071996

Ñ˛ˆÏ˛ôy≈ˆÏÓ˚›˛ £zò¢úˆÏ¶˛!™ ̂ Ó˚ˆÏãy!úv˛züò ≤ÃˆÏ¢¢Ó˚ xï#ˆÏò S!¢xy£zxyÓ˚!˛ôV

Sú«˛ ›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚V

!ÓÓÓ˚í 31.03.2024

x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

31.03.2024

x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

¢õyÆ ÓäÈÓ˚

31.03.2024

!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

ˆõy›˛ xyÎ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ S!ò›˛V È3ñ582 439 3ñ893

!ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò SÑ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚  ô)ˆÏÓ≈ñ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ#

~ÓÇ/xÌÓy x!ì˛!Ó˚_´ ¢yïyÓ˚í !Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)£V S2ñ046V S298V S2ñ983V

!ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚  ô)ˆÏÓ≈ñ SÓƒ!ì˛e´õ# ~ÓÇ

/xÌÓy x!ì˛!Ó˚_´ ¢yïyÓ˚í !Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)ˆÏ£Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚V S2ñ046V 911 S2ñ983V

!ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚  ôˆÏÓ˚ñ SÓƒ!ì˛e´õ# ~ÓÇ

/xÌÓy x!ì˛!Ó˚_´ ¢yïyÓ˚í !Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)ˆÏ£Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚V S2ñ046V 911 S2ñ983V

ˆõy›˛ ì%˛úò#Î˚ xyÎ˚ ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò {ì%˛úò#Î˚ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V

¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò SÑ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚V ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ ì%˛úò#Î˚ xyÎ˚

SÑ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚V} S2ñ051V 907 S2ñ988V

xyîyÎ˚î_ £zÑ%˛ƒ£z!›˛ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ õ)úïò 8793 8793 8793

ˆÏüÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ Sx!ì˛!Ó˚_´ !Ó°ÏÎ˚¢õ)£ ˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈ ~ÓÇ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚V

S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y 1/ÈÙÈV

õ)ú S›˛yÑ˛yV S2.33V 1.04 S3.39V

!õ◊ S›˛yÑ˛yV S2.33V 1.04 S3.39V

31 õyâ≈˛ñ 2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ ̃ Ïeõy!¢Ñ˛ Á ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyöˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

o‹TÓƒ ≠

1. 31ˆÏü õyâ≈˛ñ 2024ÈÙÈ~ ˆü°Ï £ÁÎ˚y ˜eõy!¢Ñ˛ ~ÓÇ ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ãòƒ v˛z˛ôˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ö˛úyö˛ú=!ú 28 xˆÏQyÓÓ˚ñ 2024ÈÙÈ~ xò%!¤˛ì˛

¢¶˛yÎ˚ ˛ôÎ≈yˆÏúyâ˛òy Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ~ÓÇ 28 xˆÏQyÓÓ˚ñ 2024ÈÙÈ~ xò%!¤˛ì˛ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ ˆÓ˚ˆÏãy!úv˛züò ≤ÃˆÏö˛üòyú SxyÓ˚!˛ôV

myÓ˚y !ÓˆÏÓâ˛òy Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ~ÓÇ ˆÓ˚Ñ˛v≈˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ¢Ç!Ó!ïÓk˛ !òÓ˚#«˛Ñ˛Ó˚y ~£z ö˛úyö˛ú=!úÓ˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛

¢#!õì˛ ˛ôÎ≈yˆÏúyâ˛òy Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈ– v˛z˛ôˆÏÓ˚ v˛z˛ôfl˛iy!˛ôì˛ ì˛Ìƒ ~£z ïÓ˚ˆÏòÓ˚ ˛ôÎ≈yˆÏúyâ˛òy Ñ˛Ó˚y xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ ˆòÁÎ˚y

£ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

2. v˛z˛ôˆÏÓ˚Ó˚!›˛ ˆÏ¢!ÓS!ú!fi›˛Ç ÓyïƒÓyïÑ˛ì˛y ~ÓÇ ≤ÃÑ˛yˆÏüÓ˚ ≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yãò#Î˚ì˛yV ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüòñ 2015 ~Ó˚ ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 33 ~Ó˚

xï#ˆÏò fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏO îyˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y ˜eõy!¢Ñ˛/ÓäÈÓ˚ ˆü°Ï £ÁÎ˚y xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !Óüî !ÓòƒyˆÏ¢Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ !òÎ≈y¢–

˜eõy!¢Ñ˛/Óy!° Ï ≈Ñ˛ ¢õyÆ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆ ÏúÓ˚ ¢¡ô)í ≈ !Óòƒy¢ ~:ˆÏâ˛ˆ ÏOÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ ˚Ó¢y£z›˛

(www.nseindia.com and www.besindia.com)  ~ÓÇ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£zˆ Ï›˛

www.impexferrotech.com ÙÈ~ v˛z˛ôú∏˛–

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò õy¢

fl įyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 28 xˆÏQyÓÓ˚ñ 2024

˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛õ[˛ú#Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏ«˛

xˆÏüyÑ˛ Ñ%˛õyÓ˚ ¢yÓ˚yÁÜ#

ˆÓ̊ Ï̂ãy!úv z̨üò ≤Ã Ï̂ö˛üòyú

xƒyˆÏ˛ô: Ñ˛ƒy!˛ô›˛yú õyˆÏÑ≈˛›˛¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
CIN: L65999WB1995PLC067302

ˆÓ˚!ã. x!ö˛¢≠ Áõ ›˛yÁÎ˚yÓ˚ñ 32ñ ãÁ£Ó˚úyú ˆòÏ£Ó˚& ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ 3Î˚ ì˛úñ ¢%ƒ›˛ òÇ 205ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700071

Website: http://www.apexcapitalmaretsltd.com/
Email ID: ho@lalwaniferroalloys.com

Contact No.: (033) 2226-3680/81

xƒyˆÏ˛ô: Ñ˛ƒy!˛ô›˛yú õyˆÏÑ≈˛›˛¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏ«˛

Ñ˛õú !Ñ˛ˆÏüyÓ˚  úyúÁÎ˚yò#

õƒy Ï̂ò!ãÇ !v˛ Ï̂Ó˚QÓ˚

DIN : 00064724
fl įyò≠ È Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö≠ 30.10.2024

¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ !ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎñ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò xy£zòñ 2013 ~Ó˚ ïyÓ˚y 110 ~Ó˚ xï#ˆÏò

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ˆ˛ôyfi›˛yú Óƒyú›˛ ö˛õ≈ ~ÓÇ !òãÈÙÈ!‡˛Ñ˛yòy ¢ÇÓ!úì˛ ˛ô)Ó≈ ≤Ãî_ v˛yÑ˛ ÖyˆÏõÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò

SÓƒÓfl˛iy˛ôòy Á ≤Ãüy¢òV !Ó!ïõyúyñ 2014 ~Ó˚ 22ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ¢yˆÏÌ ˛ô!‡˛ì˛ ˆ˛ôyfi›˛yú Óƒyú›˛ !ÓK˛!Æ

˛ôy‡˛yˆÏòy ¢¡ô)í≈ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈÈ 01 òˆÏ¶˛¡∫Ó˚ñ 2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ Ñ%˛!Ó˚Î˚yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõñ ˆÎ ¢Ñ˛ú ¢îˆÏ¢ƒÓ˚ òyõ

25ˆü xˆÏQyÓÓ˚ñ 2024 ÷e´ÓyÓ˚ SÚÚÑ˛y›˛ÈÙÈxö˛ ì˛y!Ó˚ÖÛÛV ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yˆÏÓ˚ ò!Ì¶%˛_´ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ

ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚ xò%ˆÏõyîˆÏòÓ˚ ãòƒ– !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ã xƒyu˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛O ˆÓyv≈˛ xö˛ £z!u˛Î˚y S!v˛!ú!fi›˛Ç xö˛ £zÑ˛%ƒ£z!›˛

ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò¢ñ 2021 ~ÓÇ ≤ÃˆÏÎyãƒ xy£zò SÚÚ≤Ãhfl˛y!Óì˛ ˆÓ˚ˆÏãy!úv˛züòÛÛV ~Ó˚ !Óïyò

xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛O !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ £zÑ˛%ƒ£z!›˛ ˆüÎ˚yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ≤Ãhfl˛y!Óì˛ ˆfl˛∫FäÈyÎ˚

ì˛y!úÑ˛y¶%˛!_´Ó˚ ãòƒ £zˆÏúÑ˛›˛Δ!òÑ˛ v˛z˛ôyˆÏÎ˚ £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç ¢£ ˆ˛ôyfi›˛ú ÓƒyúˆÏ›˛Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ–

ˆ¢!Ó S~úÁxyÓ˚!v˛V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüòñ 2015 ~Ó˚ ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 44 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò !òÎ%_´ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈ

òƒyüòyú !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ã !v˛ˆÏ˛ôy!ã›˛!Ó˚ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ÈˆÏÑ˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç ¢%!Óïy Á ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏ°ÏÓy ≤ÃîyˆÏòÓ˚

ãòƒ–

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç ¢£ ˆ˛ôyfi›˛yú ÓƒyúˆÏ›˛Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˆ¶˛y›˛ 02 òˆÏ¶˛¡∫Ó˚ñ 2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ÷Ó˚& £ˆÏÓ–

!ÓK˛!Æ ~ÓÇ ˆ˛ôyfi›˛yú Óƒyú›˛ ö˛õ≈ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£zˆÏ›˛ ˆÎõòñ http://
apexcapitalmarketsltd.com/ xÌÓy ~ò~¢!v˛~úÈÙÈÈ~Ó˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£zˆÏ›˛ ˆÎõòñ

www.evoting.nsdl.comÙÈ~ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ–

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúò ˛ô°Ï≈î !¢~¢ !üÓõ xyÜÓ˚ÁÎ˚yúˆÏÑ˛ !òˆÏÎ˚yÜ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈñ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢%¤%˛ Á fl˛∫FäÈ¶˛yˆÏÓ

v˛yÑ˛ Óƒyú›˛ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúòyÓ˚ ãòƒ ≤Ãƒy!Q!üÇ !¢~¢ˆÏÑ˛ ÚÚfl˛;$˛!›˛!òãyÓ˚ÛÛ !£¢yˆÏÓ !òˆÏÎ˚yÜ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏäÈ– ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚

ú«˛ƒ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ xò%ˆÏÓ˚yï Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎñ Óyhfl˛!ÓÑ˛ ˆ˛ôyfi›˛yú Óƒyú›˛ ö˛õ≈!›˛ ÎÌyÎÌ¶˛yˆÏÓ ˛ô)Ó˚í Ñ˛Ó˚y ~ÓÇ

fl˛∫y«˛!Ó˚ì˛ fl˛;$˛!›˛òy£zãyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ Ñ˛yˆÏäÈ 01 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2024 Ó˚!ÓÓyÓ˚ Óy ì˛yÓ˚ xyˆÏÜ !ÓÑ˛yú 5≠00 ›˛yÓ˚ õˆÏïƒ

ˆ˛ôÔ§äÈ Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–

ˆ¶˛y›˛ ≤ÃîyˆÏòÓ˚ ¢%!Óïy ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ ü!òÓyÓ˚ñ 02 òˆÏ¶˛¡∫Ó˚ñ 2024 ¢Ñ˛yú 10≠00 ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ Ó˚!ÓÓyÓ˚ñ

01 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2024 !ÓˆÏÑ˛ú 05›˛y ̨ôÎ≈hs˛– v˛z!Õ‘!Öì˛ ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖÓ˚ ̨ ôˆÏÓ˚ ≤ÃyÆ ¢õhfl˛ ̂ ˛ôyfi›˛yú Óƒyú›˛ ö˛õ≈/

£zˆÏúÑ˛›˛Δ!òÑ˛ ˆ¶˛y›˛=!ú ~£z ïÓ˚ˆÏòÓ˚ ¢îˆÏ¢ƒÓ˚ Ñ˛yäÈ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ ≤Ãì%˛ƒ_Ó˚ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyÎ˚!ò ÓˆÏú Üíƒ £ˆÏÓ– Î!î

~Ñ˛ãò ¢î¢ƒ £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç ¢%!ÓïyÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˆ¶˛y›˛ ˆîò ~ÓÇ ˆ¢£z ¢yˆÏÌ Óyhfl˛!ÓÑ˛ ˆ¶˛yˆÏ›˛Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˆ¶˛y›˛

≤Ãîyò £zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛ÇÈÙÈ~Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˆ¶˛y›˛y!ïÑ˛yÓ˚ ≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yÜ Ñ˛Ó˚y ÷ï%õye Îyâ˛y£zÑ˛yÓ˚#Ó˚ myÓ˚y !ÓˆÏÓâ˛òy Ñ˛Ó˚y

£ˆÏÓ–

ˆ˛ôyfi›˛yú ÓƒyúˆÏ›˛Ó˚ ö˛úyö˛ú ˆ¢yõÓyÓ˚ñ 02 !v˛ˆÏ¢¡∫Ó˚ñ 2024ÈÙÈ~ ˆáy°Ïíy Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚

!òÓ!ı˛ì˛ x!ö˛¢– fl˛;$˛!›˛òy£zãyÓ˚ !Ó˚ˆÏ˛ôy›≈˛ ¢£ ö˛úyö˛ú ˆáy!°Ïì˛ £ˆÏÓ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£zˆÏ›˛ ˆÎõòñ

http://apexcapitalmarketsltd.com/ÙÈ~ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ ~ÓÇ ~äÈyv˛¸yÁ ÌyÑ˛ˆÏÓ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛O !ú!õˆÏ›˛ˆÏv˛Ó˚ ¢yˆÏÌ ˆÎyÜyˆÏÎyÜ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ˆÎÖyˆÏò ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ì˛y!úÑ˛y¶%˛_´

Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

£zÈÙÈˆ¶˛y!›˛Ç ¢£ ˆ˛ôyfi›˛yú Óƒyú›˛ myÓ˚y ˆ¶˛y›˛îyò ¢Çe´yhs˛ ˆÎˆÏÑ˛yò ≤ÃˆÏŸ¿Ó˚ ãòƒñ xò%@˘Ã£ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛

£zÈÙÈˆõú ˛ôy‡˛yò ho@lalwaniferroalloys.comÙÈ~–

˛ô)Ó≈ ̂ Ó˚úÁ Ï̂Î˚Ó˚ î%!›˛ ãò!≤ÃÎ˚ î#á≈ î)Ó˚̂ ÏcÓ˚

ˆ›˛Δ Ï̂òÓ˚ ¢ Ï̂D x!ì˛!Ó˚_´ ̂ Ñ˛yâ˛ ¢ÇÎ%_´
Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y É î#˛ôyÓ!ú Á äÈˆÏ›˛Ó˚ ~£z

v˛ zÍ¢ˆ ÏÓÓ˚ õÓ˚¢ %ˆ Ïõ ˆÓ ˚úÁˆÏÎ ˚

12325/12326 Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈòyDú

v˛ƒyõÈÙ ÈÑ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ~:ˆÏ≤Ã¢ ~ÓÇ

13137/13138 Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ÈÙ È

xyãõÜv˛̧ÈÙÈÑ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ~: Ï̂≤Ã¢ òy Ï̂õ

î%!›˛ S02V ãò!≤ÃÎ˚ î)Ó˚˛ôyÕ‘yÓ˚ ̂ Ï›˛ΔˆÏò

x!ì˛!Ó˚_´ ˆÑ˛yâ˛ Î%_´ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏäÈ ÎyˆÏì˛

ÎyÓ˚y £zFä%ÈÑ˛– ~£z v˛zì˛‰¢Ó õÓ˚¢%ˆÏõ

ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚ ̨ ô!Ó˚ÓyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ ¢yˆÏÌ

~Ñ˛!eì˛ £ Ï̂Î̊ fl ∫̨yFäÈ Ï̂®ƒ ì˛y Ï̂îÓ̊ ̂ £yõ

ˆÏfi›˛üˆÏò ºõí Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ˛ôyˆÏÓ˚–~Ñ˛!›˛

x!ì˛!Ó̊_´ ~!¢ ÈÙÈ3 ›˛yÎ̊yÓ̊ ̂ Ñ˛yâ˛ ~ÓÇ

â˛yÓ˚!›˛ S04V !fl˛‘˛ôyÓ˚ Ñœ˛y¢ ˆÑ˛yâ˛

12325/12326 Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ñ

òyDú v˛ƒyõ ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y =Ó˚&!õ!Ö

~:ˆÏ≤Ã¢ 31.10.2024 ˆÌˆÏÑ˛

14.11.2024 ˛ôÎ≈hs˛ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ˆäÈ̂ Ïv˛̧ Îy Ï̂Ó ~ÓÇ 02.11.11.2012

ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ òyDú v˛ƒyõ ˆäÈˆÏv˛¸ ÎyˆÏÓ–

.2024– ≤Ã!ì˛!›˛ !›˛ΔˆÏ˛ô x!ì˛!Ó˚_´

775!›˛ ÓyÌ≈ ̃ ì˛!Ó̊ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Ó– ̂ Ï› Δ̨ò!›˛

15!›˛ ̂ Ñ˛y Ï̂â˛Ó̊ ̨ô!Ó̊Ó Ï̂ì≈̨  20!›˛ ̂ Ñ˛yâ˛

!î Ï̂Î˚ â˛ú Ï̂Ó– ~Ñ˛!›˛ x!ì˛!Ó˚_´ ~ !¢

ÈÙÈ3 ›˛yÎ˚yÓ˚ ˆÑ˛yâ˛ ~ÓÇ â˛yÓ˚!›˛ S04V

!fl ‘̨̨ ôyÓ̊ Ñœ̨ y¢ ̂ Ñ˛yâ˛ 13137/13138

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙ ÈxyãõÜv˛¸ÈÙÈÑ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

~:ˆÏ≤Ã¢ 04.11.2024 ˆÌˆÏÑ˛

11.11.2024 ˛ôÎ≈ hs˛ ~ÓÇ

05.11.2024 ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ xyãõÜv˛¸

ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ ˆäÈˆ Ïv˛ ¸ ÎyÁÎ˚y Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

~:ˆÏ≤ÃˆÏ¢Ó˚ ¢yˆÏÌ Ó,!k˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ–

≤Ã!ì˛!›˛ !› Δ̨̂ Į̈ ô x!ì˛!Ó̊_´ 775!›˛ ÓyÌ≈

˜ì˛!Ó˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ– ˆÏ›˛ Δò!›˛ 15!›˛

ˆÑ˛yˆÏâ˛Ó˚ ̨ ô!Ó˚ÓˆÏì≈˛ 20!›˛ ̂ Ñ˛yâ˛ !îˆÏÎ˚

â˛ú Ï̂Ó–

ì˛î%̨ ô!Ó̊ñ ¢yïyÓ̊í Îye# Ï̂îÓ̊ ãòƒ

ˆÓ̊úÁ Ï̂Î̊ ¢yïyÓ̊í Îye# Ï̂îÓ̊ ºõ Ï̂íÓ̊

ãòƒ ~£z 2!›˛ ˆÏ›˛ΔˆÏò xyÓ˚Á 02!›˛

¢yïyÓ̊í !mì˛#Î̊ ̂ Ï◊í#Ó̊ ̂ Ñ˛y Ï̂â˛Ó̊ ÓƒÓfl įy

Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈ– ¢yïyÓ˚í !mì˛#Î˚ ˆÏ◊í#Ó˚

ˆÑ˛yˆ Ïâ˛Ó ˚ ~£z x!ì˛!Ó˚_´ ÓƒÓfl˛ iy

12325/12326 Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ òyDú

v˛ƒyõñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ~:ˆÏ≤Ã¢ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ ̂ äÈ̂ Ïv˛̧ ÎyÁÎ̊y Îy Ï̂Ó?

21.11.24 ~ÓÇ 13137/13138

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ñ xyãõÜv˛¸ ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

~:ˆÏ≤Ã¢ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ ˆäÈˆÏv˛¸

Îy Ï̂FäÈ– 18.11.2024 ~Ñ˛!›˛ fl įyÎ̊#

˛ô!Ó˚õy˛ô !£¢yˆÏÓ–£zfi›˛yò≈ ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚

v˛zì˛‰¢Ó õÓ˚¢%ˆÏõ ≤Ãâ%˛Ó˚ !¶˛v˛¸ ~ÓÇ

Ï̂› Δ̨̂ ÏòÓ˚ › Δ̨y!ö˛Ñ˛ Ó,!k˛Ó˚ ≤Ãì˛ƒyüy Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚ñ

Îy ̨ôîî!úì˛ñ !˛ôÑ˛˛ô Ï̂Ñ˛!›˛Çñ õyîÑ˛oÓƒ

~ÓÇ òyüÑ˛ì˛yõ)úÑ˛ Ñ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛úyˆÏ˛ôÓ˚

õ Ï̂ì˛y !òÓ̊y˛ô_y â˛ƒy Ï̂úO ̃ ì˛!Ó̊ Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛

˛ôy Ï̂Ó˚–

≤Ã!ì˛!e´Î˚y !£¢yˆÏÓñ ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚

¢%Ó˚«˛y Óy!£ò# SxyÓ˚!˛ô~ö˛V ¢õhfl˛

Îye#ˆÏîÓ˚ ãòƒ !òÓ˚y˛ôî ~ÓÇ õ¢,í

ºõí !ò!ÿ˛ì˛ Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ Ó!ï≈ì˛ !òÓ̊y˛ô_y

ÓƒÓfl˛iy Óyhfl˛ÓyÎ˚ò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈ– !¶˛v˛¸

!òÎ˚s˛ fí Ñ˛Ó ˚ˆ Ïì˛ ~ÓÇ ¢Ω˛yÓƒ

˛ôîî!úì˛ ˛ô!Ó˚!fl˛i!ì˛ ˆÓ˚yï Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛

≤’y›˛ö˛õ≈ñ ö%˛›˛ ÈÙ ÈÁ¶˛yÓ˚ !Ó ã ~ÓÇ

Ï̂fi›˛üò=!ú Ï̂ì˛ x!ì˛!Ó̊_´ xyÓ̊!˛ô~ö˛

Ñ˛õ≈# ˆõyì˛yˆÏÎ˚ò Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

Óı˛ò ÓƒyB˛ !¶˛!ãúƒy™ ¢ Ï̂â˛ì˛òì˛y ¢Æy£ ̨ôyúò Ñ˛Ó̊ú– ~£zâ˛ ̂ Ñ˛ Ñ%̨¢%õyÑ˛yÓ̊ñ ~!v˛!ã Á xy£z!ã!˛ôñ ¢y£zÓyÓ̊ ̂ ¢úñ

v˛!Óœv z̨!Ó ~ÓÇ ãòyÓ Ó̊y Ï̂‡˛yv˛ x!õì˛ Ñ%̨ õyÓ̊ ¶˛yÓ̊ì˛ñ !v˛xy£z!ã ñ ¢y£zÓyÓ̊ e´y£zõñ v˛!Óœv z̨!Óñ Ó̊ì˛ò Ñ%̨ õyÓ̊ ̂ Ñ˛üñ ~õ!v˛

~ÓÇ !¢£zÁ ̂ £v Ę̀ÙÈ!¶˛!ãúƒy™ !˛ô Ó̊yõyfl ∫̨yõ# ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ |ïπ≈ì˛ò Ñ˛õ≈Ñ˛ì≈̨ yÓ̊y– £ẑ Ï¶˛r›˛!›˛ fl ∫̨FäÈì˛y ~ÓÇ ¢ì˛ì˛yÓ̊ ≤Ã!ì˛

Óƒy Ï̂B˛Ó˚ ≤Ã!ì˛◊&!ì˛ ì%̨ Ï̂ú ï Ï̂Ó˚–

Ñ %̨ƒ£zã ≤Ã!ì˛ Ï̂Îy!Üì˛yÓ˚

xyˆÏÎ˚yãò Ñ˛Ó˚ú

ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y ˆÓ˚ú

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ !ú!˛ô ≤ Ã!ì˛ˆ ÏÓîò É

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ˆõˆÏ›˛ Δy ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚ 28

xˆÏQyÓÓ˚ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ 3 òˆÏ¶˛¡∫Ó˚ ˛ôÎ≈hs˛

üy¢ò Á ãò≤Ãüy¢ˆÏò fl˛ ∫FäÈì˛y

¢¡ôˆÏÑ≈˛ xyÓ˚Á ˆÓ!ü ¢ˆÏâ˛ì˛òì˛y

˜ì˛!Ó̊ Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ !¶˛!ãúƒy™ ¢ Ï̂â˛ì˛òì˛y

¢Æy£ ˛ôyúò Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏäÈ– ~!›˛ ¢õhfl˛

òyÜ!Ó˚ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ¢!e´Î˚ ¢õÌ≈ò ~ÓÇ

xÇü@Ã̆£ Ï̂íÓ̊ ¢y Ï̂Ì ¢ì˛ì˛y ≤Ãâ˛yÓ̊ ~ÓÇ

î%ò≈#!ì˛ !òõ≈)ú Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ ˆâ˛‹Ty Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚–

î%ò≈#!ì˛Ó˚ Ñ%˛ö˛ú ¢¡ôˆÏÑ≈˛ Ñ˛õ≈#ˆÏîÓ˚

õˆ Ïïƒ ¢ˆ Ïâ ˛ì˛òì˛y ¢,!‹ TÓ ˚ ãòƒ

õDúÓyÓ˚ Ñ % ˛ ƒ£ zãñ Ó ˚â ˛òy ~ÓÇ

ˆÏfl˛‘yÜyò ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÎy!Üì˛yÓ˚ xyˆÏÎ˚yãò

Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚!äÈú– ̂ õˆÏ›˛Δy ̂ Ó˚ˆÏúÓ˚ õ%Öƒ

!¶˛!ãúƒy™ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó ˚Ñ˛ !Ó.

ÓˆÏ®ƒy˛ôyïƒyÎ˚ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ !òˆÏî≈üòyÎ˚ ~£z

≤Ã!ì˛ˆ ÏÎy!Üì˛yÓ ˚ xyˆ ÏÎ ˚ yãò

Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊!äÈú–~£z ≤Ã!ì˛ Ï̂Îy!Üì˛yÎ̊ !Ó˛ô%ú

¢ÇÖƒÑ˛ Ñ˛õ≈#Ó̊y xÇü@˘Ã£í Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊ ~ÓÇ

xò%¤˛yò ̂ ü Ï̂°Ï !ÓãÎ˚# Ï̂îÓ˚ ̨ô%Ó˚fl˛ÒyÓ˚

≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó̊y £Î̊– xÇü@˘Ã£íÑ˛yÓ̊# Ï̂îÓ̊

õˆÏïƒ Óƒy˛ôÑ˛ v˛zÍ¢y£ Á v˛zj#˛ôòy

ú«˛ƒ Ñ˛Ó˚y ̂ ÜˆÏäÈ–


